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2024/25 6th round, Match #27
Monday, 16.09.2024, 13:30, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 26°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

2 : 0

«Vorskla-2» Poltava

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
5 Liashchuk Illia
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
4 Basov Serhii
3 Sokol Bohdan
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
25 Nedolia Artem
50 Kharatin Ihor
14 Dymnych Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
15 Skliarenko Ivan
11 Liubko Vladyslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
9 Berezka Dmytro
77 Zhuravel Vadym
17 Volkov Oleksandr
18 Bondar Denys
21 Rublov Bohdan
99 Krokhmal Volodymyr

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr

71 Yashchenko Dmytro
86 Kozintsev Oleksandr
19 Izotov Danylo
62 Romanets Eduard
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
69 Tishchenko Vitalii
79 Bulhatov Demyd
40 Chernysh Dmytro
37 Karpus Zakhar
99 Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes
21 Hrechko Danyil
48 Horobets Artem
58 Odentsov Mykyta
54 Kretsul Dmytro
63 Kukhta Maksym
70 Kudelin Maksym
55 Selin Denys

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Nizhenkovskyi Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Danilov Denys
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, 2024/25, 6th round, Match #27
Monday, 16.09.2024, 13:30, "Yuvileinyi", Bucha. 26°C.

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka 2 : 0 «Vorskla-2» Poltava
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav 20'

46' 26 Prus Stanislav
48 Horobets Artem

46' 40 Chernysh Dmytro
58 Odentsov Mykyta

62' 47 Bahinskyi Nikita
54 Kretsul Dmytro

62' 99 Serdiuk Artem
63 Kukhta Maksym

5 Liashchuk Illia
15 Skliarenko Ivan 69'

14 Dymnych Dmytro
9 Berezka Dmytro 69'

10 Khrul Denys
21 Rublov Bohdan 69'

72' 79 Bulhatov Demyd
70 Kudelin Maksym

8 Turchanov Vyacheslav 72'

25 Nedolia Artem
11 Liubko Vladyslav 77'

11 Liubko Vladyslav 88'

7 Shevchuk Sergiy
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


